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Course Code

LWHU1033

LWHU1043

LWHU1083

LW1023

LWHU1053

LW1613

LW1000

LW2803

LW2423

LW2513

LW2323

LWHU2083

LW2010

BOM3223

CLM3243

IPM3233

Faculty of Law

Semester: Spring 2022

LLB:

Course Title

English I

Islamic Studies/Ethics

Principles of Political
Science

Legal System of Pakistan
History (South Asia)

Law of Torts |

Advocacy Skills Level |
Human Rights Law
Constitutional Law 11 (US)
Law of Contract Il

Islamic Jurisprudence-II
Introduction to Psychology

Advocacy Skills Level Il

Law of Business
Organizations

Criminal Law Il

Islamic Personal Law 11

Sections

Semester
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

JPM3213

LDM3253

ASC3260

ILM4213

EQM4223

CVM4233

CRM4243

LEMA4253

DFM4263

ASC4270

ALM5213

SDM5223

MLM5243

IPM5253

ASC5260

RPM5233

Jurisprudence 11

Land Laws

Advocacy Level IlI

Public International Law Il
Equity and Specific Relief
Civil Procedure Il
Criminal Procedure I1
Law of Evidence Il

Legal Drafting-11
Advocacy Skills Level IV

Administrative Law

Interpretation of Statutes
and Legislative Drafting

Media Laws
Intellectual Property Laws
Advocacy Skills Level V

Research Project

10

10

10

10

10

10




