Faculty of Law

Semester: Spring 2022

LLB:

<u>S#</u>	Course Code	<u>Course Title</u>	<u>Sections</u>	<u>Semester</u>
1	LWHU1033	English II	3	2
2	LWHU1043	Islamic Studies/Ethics	2	2
3	LWHU1083	Principles of Political Science	2	2
4	LW1023	Legal System of Pakistan	2	2
5	LWHU1053	History (South Asia)	2	2
6	LW1613	Law of Torts I	2	2
7	LW1000	Advocacy Skills Level I	3	2
8	LW2803	Human Rights Law	2	4
9	LW2423	Constitutional Law II (US)	2	4
10	LW2513	Law of Contract II	2	4
11	LW2323	Islamic Jurisprudence-II	2	4
12	LWHU2083	Introduction to Psychology	2	4
13	LW2010	Advocacy Skills Level II	3	4
14	BOM3223	Law of Business Organizations	2	6
15	CLM3243	Criminal Law II	2	6
16	IPM3233	Islamic Personal Law II	2	6

17	JPM3213	Jurisprudence II	2	6
18	LDM3253	Land Laws	2	6
19	ASC3260	Advocacy Level III	2	6
20	ILM4213	Public International Law II	2	8
21	EQM4223	Equity and Specific Relief	2	8
22	CVM4233	Civil Procedure II	2	8
23	CRM4243	Criminal Procedure II	2	8
24	LEM4253	Law of Evidence II	2	8
25	DFM4263	Legal Drafting-II	2	8
26	ASC4270	Advocacy Skills Level IV	2	8
27	ALM5213	Administrative Law	2	10
28	SDM5223	Interpretation of Statutes and Legislative Drafting	2	10
29	MLM5243	Media Laws	2	10
30	IPM5253	Intellectual Property Laws	2	10
31	ASC5260	Advocacy Skills Level V	2	10
32	RPM5233	Research Project	1	10